Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
M8 Inductive Sensor PNP with M8 Connector 6003P, 8003P, 11003P OISP-011-C 1-4
M8 Inductive Sensor NPN with M8 Connector 6003P, 8003P, 11003P OISN-011-C 1-4
M8 Inductive Sensor PNP with M12 Connector 14003P, 16503P OISP-017-C 1-4
M8 Inductive Sensor NPN with M12 Connector 14003P, 16503P OISN-017-C 1-4
M8 Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* 6003P, 8003P, 11003P CABL-010 1-4
M12 Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* 14003P, 16503P CABL-014 1-4
Inductive Sensor Mounting Kit (1 holder, 1 flag, 2 spacers) 6003P, 8003P SD60-80P 1-2

16503P
 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
How To Order
Power Description
P Pneumatic
H Hydraulic
Spring Description
“Blank” No Spring
RE External Gripping
RI Internal Gripping
Seals Description
“Blank” Buna-N
V Viton® High Temperature
Target Flag Description
“Blank” No Target Flag
T Sensor Target Flag
Sensor Unit Description
“Blank” No Sensors
KT1 Integral Sensor
(See page GR-3JP-11
for detection zones and
mounting positions)
KT2
KX1
KX2
Inductive
Sensor Mount Description
“Blank” No Sensor Mount
SD Inductive Sensor Mount
Stroke Description
“Blank” Standard Stoke
C Extended Stroke Protective
Boot Description
“Blank” None
E PVC Boot
E3 Fireproof Kevlar Boot
Tandem
Cylinder Description
“Blank” No Cylinder
M For Use with
Pneumatic Power only
GR-3JP  |  3
3-Jaw Parallel Grippers | Features and Benefits | How To Order
3P Series
tel: 800 237 3472                 cesehsa.com.mx
Specifications Units 6003P-P 6003P-P-C 8003P-P 8003P-P-C 11003P-P 11003P-P-C